

ADOPTED

Senator Adelman of the 42nd offered the following amendment:

Amend SR 321 by striking on line 10 page 2 "2003" and inserting "2004"

and striking on line 10 page 2 "2004" and inserting "2005"

on line 13, page 2 "4" should be "5".